




















































































































































































ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Soil Gas IRM Work Plan 78 days Wed 1/24/07 Fri 5/11/07

2 Work Plan Preparation/Submitted to NYSDEC 18 days Wed 1/24/07 Fri 2/16/07

3 NYSDEC Review and Comments 60 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 5/11/07

4 Pneumatic Conductivity Study 52 days Thu 1/25/07 Fri 4/6/07

5 Workplan Preparation/Submitted to NYSDEC 17 days Thu 1/25/07 Fri 2/16/07

6 NYSDEC Review and Comments 5 days Mon 2/19/07 Fri 2/23/07

7 Installation of Wells 10 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/9/07

8 Implementation of Test 5 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/16/07

9 Data Summary/Analysis 15 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 4/6/07

10 Soil Gas IRM Design 120 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 9/21/07

11 50-75% Design 94 days Mon 4/9/07 Thu 8/16/07

12 Design Preparation 34 days Mon 4/9/07 Thu 5/24/07

13 Design Submittal to NYSDEC 0 days Thu 5/24/07 Thu 5/24/07

14 NYSDEC Review and Comment 60 days Fri 5/25/07 Thu 8/16/07

15 95% Design 86 days Fri 5/25/07 Fri 9/21/07

16 Design Preparation 26 days Fri 5/25/07 Fri 6/29/07

17 Design Submittal to NYSDEC 0 days Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07

18 NYSDEC Review and Comment 60 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 9/21/07

19 General Contractor Bidding and Contracting 44 days Tue 5/8/07 Fri 7/6/07

25 Construction 44 days Tue 7/3/07 Fri 8/31/07

26 Construction of Pre-Fabricated Building/System 31 days Tue 7/3/07 Tue 8/14/07

27 Mobilization 3 days Mon 7/9/07 Wed 7/11/07

28 Installation of Wells 20 days Mon 7/9/07 Fri 8/3/07

29 Subsurface Utility and Trenching 13 days Thu 7/19/07 Tue 8/7/07

30 Pre-Fabricated Building/System Installation 2 days Wed 8/15/07 Thu 8/16/07

31 Final Utility Connections 7 days Thu 8/16/07 Fri 8/24/07

32 Surface Seal Installation (if necessary) 10 days Mon 8/13/07 Mon 8/27/07

33 Mechanical Shakedown 5 days Mon 8/27/07 Fri 8/31/07

34 System Start-up 0 days Fri 8/31/07 Fri 8/31/07

35 As-Built Submittal 70 days Mon 9/3/07 Fri 12/7/07

36 As-Built Submittal Preparation 60 days Mon 9/3/07 Fri 11/23/07

37 Submittal to NYSDEC 0 days Fri 11/23/07 Fri 11/23/07

38 NYSDEC Review and Comment 10 days Mon 11/26/07 Fri 12/7/07
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Figure 12-1.  Project Schedule, Operable Unit 3, Former Grumman Settling Ponds, Bethpage, New York.
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